Skolota Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA [epxreokagacTpy y KniBcbKin

Last position ) . o
obnacTi, FlonoBHWIA cneyianicT

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Skolota Yaroslav Yuriiovych husband
SE "Liaz" , Head
Skolota Yeva Yaroslavivna daughter

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Yy KniBcbKin
obnacTi, l'onoBHWUI cneuianicTt

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy Yy KniBcbKin
obnacTi, FlonoBHMI cneuianicT

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Yy KniBcbKin
obnacTi, l'onoBHWUI cneuianicTt

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xxreokagacTpy Yy KniBcbKin
obnacTi, FlonoBHMIA cneuianicT

4 009,39

16 071,71

3 970,17

643,10

8 991,55

8 733,53

2 628,69


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33020
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33020
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34247
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_141eb487-4d90-4671-85d0-12f2f3ef0661
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6e15ca1-e01d-444d-8d50-01fda3c83d28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a36616-7586-4fef-8c43-1dc9012d2236
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c95b71b-cbaa-4265-9836-8e76b41fe8cb

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

99
750,00

000,00

4
300,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6e15ca1-e01d-444d-8d50-01fda3c83d28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a36616-7586-4fef-8c43-1dc9012d2236
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a36616-7586-4fef-8c43-1dc9012d2236
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 9 003,78

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_141eb487-4d90-4671-85d0-12f2f3ef0661
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6e15ca1-e01d-444d-8d50-01fda3c83d28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a36616-7586-4fef-8c43-1dc9012d2236
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c95b71b-cbaa-4265-9836-8e76b41fe8cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_141eb487-4d90-4671-85d0-12f2f3ef0661
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6e15ca1-e01d-444d-8d50-01fda3c83d28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a36616-7586-4fef-8c43-1dc9012d2236
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c95b71b-cbaa-4265-9836-8e76b41fe8cb

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1973.0sg. m (1) — 95.2 sg. m
(1)

2018 1973.0sg. m (1) — 95.2 sq. m
(1)

2017 2973.0sg. m (2) — —

2016 2973.0sg. m (2) — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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